#SWEET-DREAMS Sweet Dreams

Description

FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3"W x 1.5"Hx 3" D

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2" W x 2" H

SET UP CHARGE: $50.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes 1 color direct imprint.
MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Two-four color add .25(G) per piece plus an additional setup charge.
PMS COLOR MATCH: Add $60.00(G) per color.

SHIPPING WEIGHT: 96 carton / 19-42 Ibs. depending on fill. Box dim. 14" x 14" x 14"

Regular Pricing

50
Starlite Mints $4.25
Jolly Ranchers, Gumballs $4.75
Hershey Kisses, Hershey Miniatures $5.95

Chocolate Covered Almonds, Pistachios, Mini

Chocolate Pretzels $6.95
Cashews $7.95
Gourmet Chocolate Truffles $9.05

Highlights

o Clear Box With Gold Foil Accent And Your Choice Of Filler
e Price Includes 1-Color Direct Imprint On Box Lid

Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

100

$4.20
$4.70
$5.90

$6.90

$7.90
$8.85

PLEASE NOTE: This item is only available in an assortment of candy bar flavors that are offered from the manufacturer.

300

$4.15
$4.65
$5.85

$6.85

$7.85
$8.75

3C
3C
3C

3C

3C
3C



	#SWEET-DREAMS Sweet Dreams
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


