# **#SWEET-DREAMS Sweet Dreams**



### **Regular Pricing**

	50	100	300	
Starlite Mints	\$4.25	\$4.20	\$4.15	3C
Jolly Ranchers, Gumballs	\$4.75	\$4.70	\$4.65	3C
Hershey Kisses, Hershey Miniatures	\$5.95	\$5.90	\$5.85	3C
Chocolate Covered Almonds, Pistachios, Mini Chocolate Pretzels	\$6.95	\$6.90	\$6.85	3C
Cashews	\$7.95	\$7.90	\$7.85	3C
Gourmet Chocolate Truffles	\$9.05	\$8.85	\$8.75	3C

#### Highlights

- Clear Box With Gold Foil Accent And Your Choice Of Filler
- Price Includes 1-Color Direct Imprint On Box Lid

## **Packaging Details**

Packaging details are not available for this product.

## Description

- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3" W x 1.5" H x 3" D
  IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2" W x 2" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$50.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes 1 color direct imprint.
  MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Two-four color add .25(G) per piece plus an additional setup charge.
- PMS COLOR MATCH: Add \$60.00(G) per color.
- SHIPPING WEIGHT: 96 carton / 19-42 lbs. depending on fill. Box dim. 14" x 14" x 14"
  FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031
- PLEASE NOTE: This item is only available in an assortment of candy bar flavors that are offered from the manufacturer.